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1. Lila Stewart (Q) 2008 CAN 19.0 373.85

2. Tereza Jelinkova (Q) 2008 CZE 18.7 373.70

3. Julina Schnabel (Q) 2007 GER 18.3 368.50

4. Alexandria Sando (Q) 2007 AUS 18.9 358.60

5. Emily Deml (Q) 2008 GER 19.0 354.95

6. Emily Francis (Q) 2008 AUS 18.8 349.75

7. Giorgia De Sanctis (Q) 2007 ITA 18.6 349.55

8. Viola Bellato (Q) 2009 ITA 18.6 338.55

9. Amelie Förster (Q) 2007 ROU 18.4 334.25

10. Amélie Bayol (Q) 2009 FRA 18.5 332.45

11. Frieda Hoffmann 2008 GER 18.9 324.15

12. Hanna Ekdahl (Q) 2007 SWE 18.7 323.75

13. Amelie Underwood (Q) 2008 GBR 18.7 320.30

14. Chloë van den Horn 2007 NED 18.7 319.20

15. Lita van Weert 2009 NED 18.6 318.20

16. Nina Berger 2009 GER 19.0 318.00

17. Livia Thomas 2009 GBR 18.1 300.15

18. Zoe Lundin 2009 SWE 17.6 297.50

19. Philippa Lee 2009 NZL 18.4 281.50

20. Odri Raslaviciute 2009 NOR 17.9 281.45

21. Miriam Shanidze 2007 GEO 18.2 281.10

22. Sarah Berger 2008 SUI 18.6 273.15

23. Tara Vesic 2009 SRB 17.9 270.50

24. Mathilda Nocito 2008 SUI 17.6 256.60

25. Coralie Briano 2007 MON 18.0 221.05
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1. Stewart, Lila (Q) CAN 401A 1.8 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 33.30 6. 19.0 373.85

103B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 36.55 2. (69.85)

301B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 2. (105.55)

201B 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 27.20 7. (132.75)

5132D 2.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 47.30 4. (180.05)

403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 49.20 4. (229.25)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 5. (272.45)

5134D 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 46.80 4. (319.25)

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 1. (373.85)

2. Jelinkova, Tereza (Q) CZE 201B 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 35.20 2. 18.7 373.70

301B 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 27.20 15. (62.40)

103B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 10. (98.10)

401A 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 41.40 2. (139.50)

5132D 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 44.00 2. (183.50)

403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 54.00 1. (237.50)

303B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 1. (285.50)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 1. (326.90)

105B 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 2. (373.70)

3. Schnabel, Julina (Q) GER 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 32.25 13. 18.3 368.50

103B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 38.25 1. (70.50)

201B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 33.60 3. (104.10)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.15 4. (137.25)

5231D 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 43.05 3. (180.30)

403B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 54.00 2. (234.30)

105B 2.6 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 39.00 4. (273.30)

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.00 3. (319.30)

303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 49.20 3. (368.50)

4. Sando, Alexandria (Q) AUS 401B 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 14. 18.9 358.60

103C 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 12. (64.30)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 34.40 7. (98.70)

303C 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 3. (138.60)

5331D 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 45.10 1. (183.70)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 48.00 3. (231.70)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 5.5 48.10 2. (279.80)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.70 2. (323.50)

5333D 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 35.10 4. (358.60)
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5. Deml, Emily (Q) GER 201B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.20 2. 19.0 354.95

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 3. (68.35)

5331D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 41.80 1. (110.15)

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.00 1. (144.15)

401A 1.8 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 33.30 5. (177.45)

403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 51.60 5. (229.05)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 45.50 3. (274.55)

303B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 33.60 5. (308.15)

5333D 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 5. (354.95)

6. Francis, Emily (Q) AUS 401B 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 33.00 8. 18.8 349.75

103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 7. (67.00)

201A 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 6. (100.15)

301A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 35.10 5. (135.25)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 41.80 6. (177.05)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 43.20 7. (220.25)

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.70 7. (263.95)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 40.30 7. (304.25)

5333D 2.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 45.50 6. (349.75)

7. De Sanctis, Giorgia (Q) ITA 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 7. 18.6 349.55

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 11. (64.35)

301B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 37.40 4. (101.75)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 30.75 8. (132.50)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 38.50 7. (171.00)

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 53.30 6. (224.30)

5333D 2.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 42.90 6. (267.20)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 37.95 6. (305.15)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 7. (349.55)

8. Bellato, Viola (Q) ITA 201B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 9. 18.6 338.55

103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 8. (66.80)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 31.45 9. (98.25)

401A 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.10 6. (133.35)

5331D 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 8. (169.65)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 42.90 8. (212.55)

105B 2.6 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 46.80 8. (259.35)

303B 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 33.60 8. (292.95)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.60 8. (338.55)
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9. Förster, Amelie (Q) ROU 401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 25.50 22. 18.4 334.25

103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 23. (56.10)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 22. (84.90)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 36.55 15. (121.45)

5331D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.70 11. (162.15)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.00 11. (204.15)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 45.50 10. (249.65)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 9. (291.05)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 9. (334.25)

10. Bayol, Amélie (Q) FRA 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 10. 18.5 332.45

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 29.60 16. (61.90)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 13. (95.05)

401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 30.75 12. (125.80)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 34.10 13. (159.90)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 42.90 12. (202.80)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 39.10 13. (241.90)

403B 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 10. (288.70)

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 43.75 10. (332.45)

11. Hoffmann, Frieda GER 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 16. 18.9 324.15

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.00 14. (62.60)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 14. (93.20)

401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 10. (128.30)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.30 9. (164.60)

105B 2.6 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 32.50 15. (197.10)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 44.85 12. (241.95)

303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 11. (285.15)

5333D 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 39.00 11. (324.15)

12. Ekdahl, Hanna (Q) SWE 103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 19. 18.7 323.75

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 30.40 22. (58.45)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.30 16. (90.75)

401A 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 31.50 14. (122.25)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.70 10. (162.95)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 41.40 10. (204.35)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 39.60 11. (243.95)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 39.00 12. (282.95)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 12. (323.75)
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13. Underwood, Amelie (Q) GBR 401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 26.25 21. 18.7 320.30

103B 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 17. (60.25)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 29.60 18. (89.85)

301B 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 13. (124.70)

5233D 2.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 35.00 14. (159.70)

203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 32.20 18. (191.90)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 38.40 18. (230.30)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 16. (277.10)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 13. (320.30)

14. van den Horn, Chloë NED 5231D 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 1. 18.7 319.20

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 10. (64.50)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 12. (95.10)

401A 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 33.30 9. (128.40)

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 29.75 15. (158.15)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.40 9. (207.55)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 9. (250.75)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 32.20 12. (282.95)

5233D 2.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 36.25 14. (319.20)

15. van Weert, Lita NED 401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.20 5. 18.6 318.20

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 5. (67.35)

201B 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 23.20 17. (90.55)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 18. (118.60)

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 19. (153.25)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 14. (198.10)

303B 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 5.0 31.20 19. (229.30)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 48.10 15. (277.40)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 15. (318.20)

16. Berger, Nina GER 401A 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 4. 19.0 318.00

103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 32.30 4. (67.40)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 5. (101.00)

301B 1.7 2.0 0.5 2.0 1.0 1.0 6.80 24. (107.80)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.80 22. (149.60)

5134D 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 17. (192.50)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 14. (239.30)

105B 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 40.30 14. (279.60)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 38.40 16. (318.00)
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17. Thomas, Livia GBR 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 31.50 14. 18.1 300.15

103B 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 9. (64.65)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.80 11. (97.45)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 11. (128.05)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 34.10 11. (162.15)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 34.80 16. (196.95)

303C 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 33.60 17. (230.55)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 34.50 18. (265.05)

105B 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 35.10 17. (300.15)

18. Lundin, Zoe SWE 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.30 10. 17.6 297.50

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 13. (62.70)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.90 15. (91.60)

401B 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 25.50 19. (117.10)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 37.40 18. (154.50)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 13. (202.50)

203C 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 35.00 15. (237.50)

303C 2.1 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 16.80 19. (254.30)

105C 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 18. (297.50)

19. Lee, Philippa NZL 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 10. 18.4 281.50

401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 27.75 18. (60.05)

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 21. (86.45)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 28.05 21. (114.50)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 35.20 21. (149.70)

105B 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 35.10 20. (184.80)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 16. (231.60)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.10 17. (270.70)

303B 2.4 0.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 10.80 19. (281.50)

20. Raslaviciute, Odri NOR 401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 18. 17.9 281.45

103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 29.75 20. (59.00)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 24.80 23. (83.80)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.05 22. (111.85)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 38.50 20. (150.35)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 34.50 19. (184.85)

303C 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 37.80 20. (222.65)

105C 2.4 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 21.60 22. (244.25)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 37.20 20. (281.45)
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21. Shanidze, Miriam GEO 101B 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 25.35 24. 18.2 281.10

403C 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 41.80 6. (67.15)

201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 8. (98.35)

301B 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 22.95 16. (121.30)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 34.10 17. (155.40)

105C 2.4 5.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 28.80 21. (184.20)

203B 2.3 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 34.50 21. (218.70)

303B 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 28.80 20. (247.50)

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.60 21. (281.10)

22. Berger, Sarah SUI 103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 29.75 17. 18.6 273.15

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 21. (58.55)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 19. (89.15)

401A 1.8 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 29.70 17. (118.85)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 37.40 16. (156.25)

203B 2.3 3.5 2.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 20.70 23. (176.95)

5333D 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 33.80 23. (210.75)

403B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 34.80 21. (245.55)

104B 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 22. (273.15)

23. Vesic, Tara SRB 401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 27.75 20. 17.9 270.50

103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.30 18. (60.05)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.00 20. (88.05)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 20. (116.10)

5132D 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 27.50 23. (143.60)

403B 2.4 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 36.00 22. (179.60)

105C 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 22. (215.60)

203B 2.3 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 23. (243.20)

303C 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 27.30 23. (270.50)

24. Nocito, Mathilda SUI 103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 24.65 25. 17.6 256.60

201B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 24.80 25. (49.45)

301B 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 24.65 25. (74.10)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 27.75 25. (101.85)

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 25. (133.35)

105C 2.4 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 34.80 24. (168.15)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 35.65 24. (203.80)

303C 2.1 3.5 2.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 23.10 24. (226.90)

5132D 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 29.70 24. (256.60)
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25. Briano, Coralie MON 201C 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 25.50 22. 18.0 221.05

301B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 26.35 24. (51.85)

5231D 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 30.45 24. (82.30)

401A 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 27.00 23. (109.30)

113B 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 25.65 24. (134.95)

5132D 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 29.70 25. (164.65)

403B 2.4 3.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 15.60 25. (180.25)

105C 2.4 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 22.80 25. (203.05)

203C 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 18.00 25. (221.05)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 8.1

PARTICIPANTS:  25   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  225

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Jann Siefken
Wolfram Martin
Referee

JU 1    Paola   Munari
JU 2    Tereza   Novotna
JU 3    Anna   Pysmenska
JU 4    Michail   Sachiasvili
JU 5    Ashleigh   Meneses

Referee :

ITA
CZE
UKR
GER
AUS

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Kirsteen   Mitchell
JU 2    Bruno   Fournier
JU 3    Benoit   Suzanne
JU 4    Shabaz   Shanazi
JU 5    Macarena   Salgado Paton

GBR
CAN
FRA
GER
ESP

Anke Piper GER
Assistant :

(1, 2, 7, 8, 9) ( 3, 4, 5, 6)

Speaker:
Finja Helling GER

Dresden

12th International Youth Diving Meet

2025-04-23 - 2025-04-27

- 9 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04
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1. Tereza Jelinkova 2008 CZE 9.7 183.50 211.05 394.55

2. Lila Stewart 2008 CAN 10.0 180.05 202.00 382.05

3. Emily Deml 2008 GER 10.0 177.45 202.20 379.65

4. Alexandria Sando 2007 AUS 9.9 183.70 195.80 379.50

5. Julina Schnabel 2007 GER 9.7 180.30 197.85 378.15

6. Emily Francis 2008 AUS 9.9 177.05 192.75 369.80

7. Giorgia De Sanctis 2007 ITA 9.9 171.00 196.00 367.00

8. Amélie Bayol 2009 FRA 9.8 159.90 185.80 345.70

9. Amelie Förster 2007 ROU 9.7 162.15 181.65 343.80

10. Viola Bellato 2009 ITA 9.6 169.65 173.10 342.75

11. Amelie Underwood 2008 GBR 10.3 159.70 148.50 308.20

12. Hanna Ekdahl 2007 SWE 9.7 162.95 140.95 303.90
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1. Jelinkova, Tereza CZE 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 1. 9.7 394.55

303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 2. (104.40) (183.50)

203B 2.3 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 49.45 2. (153.85)

105B 2.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 57.20 1. (211.05)

2. Stewart, Lila CAN 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 54.00 1. 10.0 382.05

303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 49.20 4. (103.20) (180.05)

5134D 2.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 39.00 6. (142.20)

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 59.80 3. (202.00)

3. Deml, Emily GER 403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 4. 10.0 379.65

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 5. (101.10) (177.45)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 50.40 3. (151.50)

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.70 2. (202.20)

4. Sando, Alexandria AUS 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 4. 9.9 379.50

105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 53.30 3. (103.70) (183.70)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 5. (145.10)

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 50.70 6. (195.80)

5. Schnabel, Julina GER 403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 52.80 3. 9.7 378.15

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 55.90 1. (108.70) (180.30)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 47.15 1. (155.85)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 42.00 4. (197.85)

6. Francis, Emily AUS 403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 46.80 8. 9.9 369.80

203B 2.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 47.15 8. (93.95) (177.05)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 52.00 4. (145.95)

5333D 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 7. (192.75)

7. De Sanctis, Giorgia ITA 403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 6. 9.9 367.00

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 6. (94.80) (171.00)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 9. (136.20)

105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 59.80 5. (196.00)

8. Bayol, Amélie FRA 105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 8. 9.8 345.70

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 9. (91.65) (159.90)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 50.40 7. (142.05)

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 43.75 8. (185.80)

9. Förster, Amelie ROU 403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 48.00 6. 9.7 343.80

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 6. (94.80) (162.15)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 8. (139.65)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 42.00 9. (181.65)
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10. Bellato, Viola ITA 5132D 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 12. 9.6 342.75

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 10. (90.30) (169.65)

303B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 34.80 10. (125.10)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 48.00 10. (173.10)

11. Underwood, Amelie GBR 203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 11. 10.3 308.20

305C 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 21.00 11. (62.40) (159.70)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 11. (105.30)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 11. (148.50)

12. Ekdahl, Hanna SWE 203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 42.55 10. 9.7 303.90

303B 2.4 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 4.80 12. (47.35) (162.95)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 12. (94.15)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 12. (140.95)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 8.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  48

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Jann Siefken
Wolfram Martin
Referee

JU 1    Paola   Munari
JU 2    Tereza   Novotna
JU 3    Anna   Pysmenska
JU 4    Shabaz   Shanazi
JU 5    Ashleigh   Meneses

Referee :

ITA
CZE
UKR
GER
AUS

Anke Piper GER
Assistant :

Speaker:
Timo Barthel GER

Dresden

12th International Youth Diving Meet

2025-04-23 - 2025-04-27
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1. Lila Stewart (Q) 2008 CAN 21.3 430.20

2. Tereza Jelinkova (Q) 2008 CZE 20.6 404.85

3. Amélie Bayol (Q) 2009 FRA 20.2 392.45

4. Zoé Schneider (Q) 2009 GER 20.3 380.05

5. Amelie Underwood (Q) 2008 GBR 20.5 374.15

6. Ella Lindsay (Q) 2009 CAN 20.1 370.25

7. Emily Deml (Q) 2008 GER 21.2 365.30

8. Lois Bruce (Q) 2009 GBR 19.8 362.85

9. Alisa Meshkova (Q) 2009 UKR 20.2 356.85

10. Viola Bellato (Q) 2009 ITA 20.7 350.10

11. Emily Francis (Q) 2008 AUS 21.3 349.20

12. Skye Fisher Eames 2009 GBR 19.7 342.10

13. Julia Fink 2007 GER 21.1 341.90

14. Julina Schnabel 2007 GER 20.3 338.55

15. Amelie Förster (Q) 2007 ROU 21.0 335.95

16. Chloë van den Horn 2007 NED 20.1 332.65

17. Giorgia De Sanctis 2007 ITA 20.6 331.65

18. Hanna Ekdahl 2007 SWE 20.2 330.30

19. Philippa Lee 2009 NZL 19.8 323.00

20. Odri Raslaviciute 2009 NOR 20.2 306.25

21. Tara Vesic 2009 SRB 19.1 304.45

22. Lita van Weert 2009 NED 20.1 284.75

23. Zoe Lundin 2009 SWE 19.8 280.20

24. Matilda Nocito 2008 SUI 19.0 264.35

25. Riley Oxenham 2008 NZL 19.8 257.65

26. Coralie Briano 2007 MON 18.5 253.80

27. Tekle Sharia ( inj. round 5 ) 2007 GEO 20.6 167.05
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1. Stewart, Lila (Q) CAN 403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 1. 21.3 430.20

103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 37.60 1. (81.70)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 38.95 1. (120.65)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 2. (155.75)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 45.15 1. (200.90)

405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 58.05 1. (258.95)

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.25 1. (313.20)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 1. (367.20)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 63.00 1. (430.20)

2. Jelinkova, Tereza (Q) CZE 201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 37.80 8. 20.6 404.85

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 43.70 2. (81.50)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.00 3. (113.50)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 46.20 1. (159.70)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 2. (200.65)

405C 2.7 6.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 43.20 3. (243.85)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 50.40 2. (294.25)

205C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 56.00 2. (350.25)

107C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 54.60 2. (404.85)

3. Bayol, Amélie (Q) FRA 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 29.60 21. 20.2 392.45

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 36.90 16. (66.50)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 15. (100.70)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.00 10. (142.70)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 43.05 7. (185.75)

5233D 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 5. (236.15)

205C 2.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.00 4. (292.15)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.00 3. (341.15)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.30 3. (392.45)

4. Schneider, Zoé (Q) GER 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 18. 20.3 380.05

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 35.10 17. (66.30)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 38.00 7. (104.30)

403B 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 43.05 5. (147.35)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 39.90 6. (187.25)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 4. (241.85)

107C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 3. (293.65)

5134D 2.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 33.75 6. (327.40)

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 52.65 4. (380.05)
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5. Underwood, Amelie (Q) GBR 403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.65 12. 20.5 374.15

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 31.20 18. (65.85)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 35.10 14. (100.95)

301B 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 13. (138.00)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 16. (174.00)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 53.20 9. (227.20)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.00 8. (276.20)

5235D 2.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 4. (335.00)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 39.15 5. (374.15)

6. Lindsay, Ella (Q) CAN 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.40 13. 20.1 370.25

201B 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.80 20. (63.20)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 31.35 20. (94.55)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 40.95 15. (135.50)

5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 43.00 14. (178.50)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 11. (225.30)

205C 2.8 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 50.40 9. (275.70)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 39.20 8. (314.90)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 55.35 6. (370.25)

7. Deml, Emily (Q) GER 201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 40.50 4. 21.2 365.30

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 38.00 3. (78.50)

5231D 2.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 2. (116.50)

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 4. (150.10)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 44.10 3. (194.20)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 49.95 2. (244.15)

107B 3.1 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 35.65 7. (279.80)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 5. (329.30)

5152B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 36.00 7. (365.30)

8. Bruce, Lois (Q) GBR 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 14. 19.8 362.85

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 40.50 5. (74.10)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 28.50 10. (102.60)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 11. (142.50)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.85 11. (181.35)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 42.00 14. (223.35)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 45.90 11. (269.25)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 50.40 7. (319.65)

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 8. (362.85)
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9. Meshkova, Alisa (Q) UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 33.60 14. 20.2 356.85

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.75 8. (70.35)

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.50 11. (101.85)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 12. (138.90)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 12. (179.85)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 10. (225.45)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 43.20 12. (268.65)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 46.20 9. (314.85)

305C 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 42.00 9. (356.85)

10. Bellato, Viola (Q) ITA 403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 3. 20.7 350.10

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 7. (73.20)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 36.90 5. (110.10)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 6. (146.20)

5331D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 9. (184.00)

405B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 7. (233.50)

105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 5. (283.90)

305C 2.8 2.5 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 18.20 12. (302.10)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 48.00 10. (350.10)

11. Francis, Emily (Q) AUS 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.40 20. 21.3 349.20

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 13. (68.20)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 33.30 12. (101.50)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 36.10 14. (137.60)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 13. (179.60)

405B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 42.00 15. (221.60)

107C 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 40.60 14. (262.20)

305B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 33.00 14. (295.20)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 54.00 11. (349.20)

12. Fisher Eames, Skye GBR 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 31.20 18. 19.7 342.10

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 36.90 14. (68.10)

301B 1.9 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 19.95 24. (88.05)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.75 24. (124.80)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 39.00 21. (163.80)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 46.80 18. (210.60)

405C 2.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 35.10 17. (245.70)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 53.20 13. (298.90)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 43.20 12. (342.10)
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13. Fink, Julia GER 201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 17. 21.1 341.90

301B 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 36.10 12. (68.50)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 35.70 8. (104.20)

103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.40 16. (134.60)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 39.90 15. (174.50)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 50.40 13. (224.90)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 42.00 13. (266.90)

405B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 43.50 10. (310.40)

5152B 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 31.50 13. (341.90)

14. Schnabel, Julina GER 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 1. 20.3 338.55

103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 32.80 4. (76.90)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 4. (111.10)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.90 3. (151.00)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.00 4. (189.00)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 36.00 12. (225.00)

205B 3.0 1.0 0.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 10.50 19. (235.50)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 50.40 18. (285.90)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.65 14. (338.55)

15. Förster, Amelie (Q) ROU 201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 39.60 7. 21.0 335.95

301B 1.9 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 30.40 10. (70.00)

103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 13. (101.20)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.10 7. (145.30)

5331D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 10. (182.05)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 45.90 8. (227.95)

205B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 55.50 6. (283.45)

305C 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 1.5 21.00 11. (304.45)

5152B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 31.50 15. (335.95)

16. van den Horn, Chloë NED 5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.00 11. 20.1 332.65

201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 31.50 15. (67.50)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 31.35 16. (98.85)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 19. (130.85)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 17. (169.70)

5233D 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 17. (215.30)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 44.80 15. (260.10)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 28.00 16. (288.10)

405C 2.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 44.55 16. (332.65)
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17. De Sanctis, Giorgia ITA 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 22. 20.6 331.65

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.80 25. (57.60)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 18. (97.50)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 46.20 9. (143.70)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 45.15 5. (188.85)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 45.60 6. (234.45)

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 10. (270.45)

205B 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 18.00 15. (288.45)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 43.20 17. (331.65)

18. Ekdahl, Hanna SWE 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 28.80 22. 20.2 330.30

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 33.30 22. (62.10)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 28.50 23. (90.60)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 22. (128.40)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.85 19. (167.25)

205C 2.8 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 15.40 23. (182.65)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.80 21. (234.45)

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 17. (287.10)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 18. (330.30)

19. Lee, Philippa NZL 103B 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 25.60 24. 19.8 323.00

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 36.75 21. (62.35)

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 30.60 22. (92.95)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 21. (129.05)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 34.65 22. (163.70)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 37.20 20. (200.90)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 45.90 16. (246.80)

205C 2.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 37.80 19. (284.60)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 38.40 19. (323.00)

20. Raslaviciute, Odri NOR 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 39.90 5. 20.2 306.25

103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 9. (70.30)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 6. (106.30)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 38.95 8. (145.25)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 8. (185.15)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 33.60 16. (218.75)

305C 2.8 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 18.20 18. (236.95)

405C 2.7 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 5.0 29.70 20. (266.65)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 20. (306.25)
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21. Vesic, Tara SRB 403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 37.80 8. 19.1 304.45

103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.00 11. (69.80)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 34.20 9. (104.00)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 28.50 18. (132.50)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.75 18. (169.25)

405C 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 25.65 21. (194.90)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.60 20. (234.50)

203B 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 29.70 21. (264.20)

303B 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 40.25 21. (304.45)

22. van Weert, Lita NED 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 39.90 5. 20.1 284.75

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 33.60 6. (73.50)

201B 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 23.40 19. (96.90)

301B 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 30.40 23. (127.30)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 33.00 24. (160.30)

205C 2.8 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 19.60 24. (179.90)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 25.20 23. (205.10)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 36.45 24. (241.55)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 43.20 22. (284.75)

23. Lundin, Zoe SWE 103B 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 24.80 25. 19.8 280.20

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 24. (59.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 21. (93.20)

403B 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.75 20. (129.95)

5132D 2.1 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 33.60 23. (163.55)

105B 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 39.60 19. (203.15)

405C 2.7 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 20.25 22. (223.40)

205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 28.00 22. (251.40)

5233D 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 28.80 23. (280.20)

24. Nocito, Matilda SUI 103B 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 26. 19.0 264.35

201B 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 27.90 27. (51.90)

301B 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 29.45 27. (81.35)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 33.60 26. (114.95)

5231D 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 26.00 26. (140.95)

105B 2.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 30.00 25. (170.95)

205C 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 29.40 25. (200.35)

303C 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 28.00 26. (228.35)

5233D 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 36.00 24. (264.35)
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25. Oxenham, Riley NZL 403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 32.55 16. 19.8 257.65

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 27.20 23. (59.75)

201B 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 26.10 25. (85.85)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 25. (117.20)

5231D 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 24.00 25. (141.20)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 22. (184.40)

405C 2.7 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 14.85 26. (199.25)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 43.40 23. (242.65)

5134D 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 15.00 25. (257.65)

26. Briano, Coralie MON 103B 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 23.20 27. 18.5 253.80

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70 26. (52.90)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 28.50 26. (81.40)

401B 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 22.40 27. (103.80)

5132D 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 30.45 27. (134.25)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 36.00 26. (170.25)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 32.55 24. (202.80)

5233D 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 30.00 25. (232.80)

205C 2.8 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 21.00 26. (253.80)

27. Sharia, Tekle GEO 403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 8. 20.6 167.05

103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 19. (64.20)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 17. (98.40)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.10 17. (134.50)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 32.55 20. (167.05)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 12.1

PARTICIPANTS:  26   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  234

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Jann Siefken
Wolfram Martin
Referee

JU 1    Angelique   De Vroome
JU 2    Bruno   Fournier
JU 3    Benoit   Suzanne
JU 4    Michail   Sachiasvili
JU 5    Suzie   Collins

Referee :

NED
CAN
FRA
GER
AUS

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Macarena   Salgado Paton
JU 2    Burak   Korkut
JU 3    Anne   Hoffmann
JU 4    Vukan   Vuletic
JU 5    Saeid   Taghbostani

ESP
TUR
GER
SRB
SUI

Anke Piper GER
Assistant :

(1, 2, 7, 8, 9) ( 3, 4, 5, 6)

Speaker:
Mandy Henning GER
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1. Lila Stewart 2008 CAN 11.8 200.90 216.10 417.00

2. Tereza Jelinkova 2008 CZE 11.1 200.65 188.30 388.95

3. Emily Francis 2008 AUS 11.8 179.60 208.20 387.80

4. Amélie Bayol 2009 FRA 10.7 185.75 193.95 379.70

5. Zoé Schneider 2009 GER 10.8 187.25 186.55 373.80

6. Emily Deml 2008 GER 11.8 194.20 179.15 373.35

7. Alisa Meshkova 2009 UKR 10.7 179.85 188.00 367.85

8. Amelie Underwood 2008 GBR 11.1 174.00 186.65 360.65

9. Viola Bellato 2009 ITA 11.2 184.00 172.20 356.20

10. Lois Bruce 2009 GBR 10.3 181.35 172.95 354.30

11. Amelie Förster 2007 ROU 11.5 182.05 151.10 333.15

12. Ella Lindsay 2009 CAN 10.7 178.50 138.20 316.70
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1. Stewart, Lila CAN 405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 55.35 3. 11.8 417.00

107B 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.25 1. (109.60) (200.90)

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 42.00 2. (151.60)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.50 1. (216.10)

2. Jelinkova, Tereza CZE 405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 2. 11.1 388.95

305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 4.5 2.5 3.0 25.20 10. (81.90) (200.65)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.40 4. (139.30)

107C 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.00 4. (188.30)

3. Francis, Emily AUS 405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 51.00 6. 11.8 387.80

107C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 46.20 4. (97.20) (179.60)

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.00 1. (157.20)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 51.00 2. (208.20)

4. Bayol, Amélie FRA 5233D 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 7. 10.7 379.70

205C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 44.80 6. (95.20) (185.75)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 43.40 6. (138.60)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 55.35 3. (193.95)

5. Schneider, Zoé GER 205C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 35.00 11. 10.8 373.80

107C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 46.20 11. (81.20) (187.25)

5134D 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 50.00 8. (131.20)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 55.35 7. (186.55)

6. Deml, Emily GER 405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 8. 11.8 373.35

107B 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 48.05 5. (96.65) (194.20)

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 42.00 5. (138.65)

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 8. (179.15)

7. Meshkova, Alisa UKR 105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 45.60 9. 10.7 367.85

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 48.60 7. (94.20) (179.85)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 54.60 3. (148.80)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 39.20 5. (188.00)

8. Underwood, Amelie GBR 205C 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 57.40 1. 11.1 360.65

305C 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 51.80 2. (109.20) (174.00)

405C 2.7 2.5 3.5 4.0 2.0 3.5 25.65 7. (134.85)

5235D 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 51.80 6. (186.65)

9. Bellato, Viola ITA 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 4. 11.2 356.20

105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 48.00 3. (102.00) (184.00)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 25.20 10. (127.20)

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 10. (172.20)
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10. Bruce, Lois GBR 105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 44.40 10. 10.3 354.30

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 9. (88.95) (181.35)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 9. (130.95)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 42.00 9. (172.95)

11. Förster, Amelie ROU 405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 51.30 5. 11.5 333.15

205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 8. (91.80) (182.05)

305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 30.80 11. (122.60)

5152B 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 28.50 11. (151.10)

12. Lindsay, Ella CAN 105B 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 12. 10.7 316.70

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 58.80 12. (58.80) (178.50)

305C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 30.80 12. (89.60)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 12. (138.20)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 12.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  48

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Jann Siefken
Wolfram Martin
Referee

JU 1    Angelique   De Vroome
JU 2    Bruno   Fournier
JU 3    Benoit   Suzanne
JU 4    Igor   Gulov
JU 5    Suzie   Collins

Referee :

NED
CAN
FRA
GER
AUS

Anke Piper GER
Assistant :

Speaker:
Rainer Punzel GER

Dresden

12th International Youth Diving Meet

2025-04-23 - 2025-04-27

- 4 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04
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R E S U L T
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- 1 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

1. Yelizaveta Diadiuk (Q) 2010 UKR 16.3 321.95

2. Jameelah Eakin (Q) 2011 GBR 15.8 315.90

3. Giorgia Tasca (Q) 2011 ITA 16.6 306.30

4. Daniela Durevska (Q) 2010 CAN 15.9 303.55

5. Romi Polleichtner (Q) 2010 GER 15.9 290.80

6. Siena Rae Mills (Q) 2010 GBR 16.0 285.55

7. Hilde Büttner (Q) 2010 GER 16.3 283.70

8. Jella Kiphut ( ) 2011 GER 15.8 283.35

9. Minou Åkerström (Q) 2011 SWE 15.6 278.55

10. Francesca Alloni (Q) 2011 ITA 15.8 270.55

11. Emma Ricatti (Q) 2010 SWE 15.5 269.65

12. Fee Schühmacher (Q) 2011 NED 15.8 259.85

13. Nimaro Grassere (Q) 2011 NED 16.0 259.40

14. Zara Roodt ( ) 2010 NZL 15.2 244.90

15. Elea Lepski ( ) 2010 GER 15.8 241.05

16. Antonie Poláková ( ) 2010 CZE 15.8 238.70

17. Linn Andenaes ( ) 2010 NOR 15.6 234.55

18. Caitlyn Coster ( ) 2010 GBR 16.3 233.85

19. Anika Miocic ( ) 2011 CRO 15.4 231.15

20. Mariam Bolkvadze ( ) 2012 GEO 14.8 208.90

21. Mariia Nekrasova ( ) 2010 SUI 15.4 206.50
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1. Diadiuk, Yelizaveta UKR 401B 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 33.75 1. 16.3 321.95

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.15 1. (66.90)

201B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 36.00 2. (102.90)

301B 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 38.25 1. (141.15)

5132D 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 47.30 1. (188.45)

403B 2.4 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 51.60 1. (240.05)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 1. (286.85)

5333D 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 35.10 1. (321.95)

2. Eakin, Jameelah GBR 401B 1.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 33.00 3. 15.8 315.90

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 30.40 6. (63.40)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 36.55 3. (99.95)

103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 3. (133.95)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 41.80 2. (175.75)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 55.20 2. (230.95)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.35 2. (264.30)

105C 2.4 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 51.60 2. (315.90)

3. Tasca, Giorgia ITA 401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 30.75 6. 16.6 306.30

101B 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 25.35 14. (56.10)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 41.40 5. (97.50)

301B 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 4. (133.20)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 36.30 3. (169.50)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 3. (216.30)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 3. (259.50)

5333D 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 3. (306.30)

4. Durevska, Daniela CAN 201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.80 13. 15.9 303.55

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 37.80 3. (66.60)

103B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 37.40 1. (104.00)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 31.45 2. (135.45)

401B 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 23.25 10. (158.70)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 51.60 4. (210.30)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.55 4. (252.85)

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 50.70 4. (303.55)

5. Polleichtner, Romi GER 103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.45 5. 15.9 290.80

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 5. (63.45)

301B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 4. (99.15)

401B 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 7. (126.15)

5231D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 6. (161.85)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 45.50 6. (207.35)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 40.25 5. (247.60)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 5. (290.80)
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6. Mills, Siena Rae GBR 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.50 14. 16.0 285.55

103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 28.05 13. (56.55)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 32.00 13. (88.55)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.00 8. (122.55)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.50 7. (161.05)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 9. (201.85)

105B 2.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 37.70 9. (239.55)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 46.00 6. (285.55)

7. Büttner, Hilde GER 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 30.60 7. 16.3 283.70

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 31.20 7. (61.80)

301B 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 28.05 10. (89.85)

401A 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 3.0 4.5 28.80 12. (118.65)

5331D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 41.80 9. (160.45)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 7. (207.25)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 35.65 7. (242.90)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 40.80 7. (283.70)

8. Kiphut, Jella GER 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 33.15 2. 15.8 283.35

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 2. (66.75)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 6. (97.35)

401B 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 33.75 5. (131.10)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 4. (167.40)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 40.80 5. (208.20)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 37.95 6. (246.15)

105C 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 37.20 8. (283.35)

9. Åkerström, Minou SWE 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 28.05 15. 15.6 278.55

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 29.60 12. (57.65)

301B 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.05 14. (85.70)

401B 1.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 30.00 14. (115.70)

5231D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 12. (152.45)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.40 11. (196.85)

105C 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 8. (240.05)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 38.50 9. (278.55)

10. Alloni, Francesca ITA 103B 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 32.30 4. 15.8 270.55

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 31.20 4. (63.50)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 33.15 7. (96.65)

401A 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 30.60 6. (127.25)

5331D 2.2 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 37.40 5. (164.65)

403C 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 8. (204.25)

105C 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 30.00 10. (234.25)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.30 10. (270.55)
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11. Ricatti, Emma SWE 201B 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 27.20 18. 15.5 269.65

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 10. (59.50)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 30.00 11. (89.50)

103B 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 10. (120.95)

5231D 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 31.50 12. (152.45)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 41.80 13. (194.25)

203B 2.3 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 32.20 13. (226.45)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 11. (269.65)

12. Schühmacher, Fee NED 101B 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 23.40 21. 15.8 259.85

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.80 20. (52.20)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.60 17. (82.80)

403C 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 38.50 9. (121.30)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 34.10 11. (155.40)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 12. (195.00)

203B 2.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 33.35 12. (228.35)

303C 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 31.50 12. (259.85)

13. Grassere, Nimaro NED 401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 27.75 16. 16.0 259.40

103B 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 28.05 16. (55.80)

201B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 24.00 20. (79.80)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.30 16. (112.10)

5132D 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 31.90 16. (144.00)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 40.80 14. (184.80)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 14. (224.40)

5233D 2.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 35.00 13. (259.40)

14. Roodt, Zara NZL 401B 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 25.50 20. 15.2 244.90

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 14. (56.10)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 14. (85.70)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.05 15. (113.75)

5231D 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 30.45 15. (144.20)

403C 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 31.90 18. (176.10)

203C 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.00 16. (210.10)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 34.80 14. (244.90)

15. Lepski, Elea GER 401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 11. 15.8 241.05

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 8. (59.85)

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 31.20 9. (91.05)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 28.90 11. (119.95)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 40.70 8. (160.65)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 10. (201.45)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 11. (229.05)

303B 2.4 2.0 2.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 12.00 15. (241.05)
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16. Poláková, Antonie CZE 201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 27.20 18. 15.8 238.70

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 11. (57.80)

103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 27.20 16. (85.00)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 31.50 13. (116.50)

5122D 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 23.75 17. (140.25)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.40 15. (184.65)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 26.45 15. (211.10)

105C 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 27.60 16. (238.70)

17. Andenaes, Linn NOR 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 7. 15.6 234.55

201B 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 24.00 18. (54.60)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.85 12. (89.45)

401B 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 21.75 17. (111.20)

5132D 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 34.10 14. (145.30)

105C 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 32.40 17. (177.70)

403B 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 26.40 18. (204.10)

5231D 2.1 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 30.45 17. (234.55)

18. Coster, Caitlyn GBR 401B 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 29.25 11. 16.3 233.85

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 8. (59.85)

201B 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.00 8. (95.85)

301B 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 21. (95.85)

5233D 2.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 42.50 18. (138.35)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 16. (181.55)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.5 5.5 3.5 3.5 27.60 17. (209.15)

105B 2.6 3.5 3.5 1.5 3.0 3.0 24.70 18. (233.85)

19. Miocic, Anika CRO 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 7. 15.4 231.15

301B 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 17.85 21. (48.45)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 26.40 21. (74.85)

5211A 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 29.70 19. (104.55)

401B 1.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 24.75 19. (129.30)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.80 19. (170.10)

203B 2.3 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 31.05 19. (201.15)

105C 2.4 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 30.00 19. (231.15)

20. Bolkvadze, Mariam GEO 401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 27.75 16. 14.8 208.90

103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 17. (54.95)

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 27.20 19. (82.15)

301B 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 21.25 20. (103.40)

5122D 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 24.70 20. (128.10)

403C 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 25.30 20. (153.40)

203C 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 3.0 5.0 28.00 20. (181.40)

104C 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 27.50 20. (208.90)
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21. Nekrasova, Mariia SUI 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 29.75 10. 15.4 206.50

201B 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 24.00 19. (53.75)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.90 18. (82.65)

401B 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 26.25 18. (108.90)

5132D 2.2 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 18.70 21. (127.60)

105C 2.4 1.5 2.0 1.5 3.0 2.5 14.40 21. (142.00)

303C 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 21. (173.50)

403C 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 33.00 21. (206.50)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 1.1

PARTICIPANTS:  21   ROUNDS:  8   JUMPS:  168

SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN GROUP B PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Jann Siefken
Wolfram Martin
Referee

JU 1    Dmytro   Ostapenko
JU 2    Angelique   De Vroome
JU 3    Tereza   Novotna
JU 4    Macarena   Salgado Paton
JU 5    Chris   Miller

Referee :

GER
NED
CZE
ESP
NZL

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Vukan   Vuletic
JU 2    Bruno   Fournier
JU 3    Espen   Berslien
JU 4    Arlow   Vyninka
JU 5    Serkan   Sen

SRB
CAN
NOR
AUS
TUR

Dorit Schöne GER
Assistant :

(1, 6, 7, 8) ( 2, 3, 4, 5)

Speaker:
Max Stieberitz GER

Dresden

12th International Youth Diving Meet

2025-04-23 - 2025-04-27
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1. Daniela Durevska (Q) 2010 CAN 17.3 333.45

2. Giorgia Tasca (Q) 2011 ITA 17.6 323.15

3. Siena Rae Mills (Q) 2010 GBR 17.8 322.35

4. Dariia Poliakova (Q) 2012 UKR 17.8 321.60

5. Piper Howard (Q) 2011 AUS 17.0 316.25

6. Jameelah Eakin (Q) 2011 GBR 16.8 313.75

7. Jella Kiphut (Q) 2011 GER 17.8 312.35

8. Alina Polonets (Q) 2012 UKR 17.4 312.15

9. Hilde Büttner (Q) 2010 GER 17.4 310.55

10. Caitlyn Coster 2010 GBR 17.4 304.85

11. Emma Ricatti (Q) 2010 SWE 17.3 292.25

12. Ronja Wiedersich 2010 GER 17.4 285.20

13. Yelizaveta Diadiuk 2010 UKR 18.0 279.85

14. Nimaro Grassere (Q) 2011 NED 18.1 271.95

15. Desiree Pelligra (Q) 2011 ITA 16.9 271.90

16. Anika Miocic 2011 CRO 16.5 260.20

17. Zara Roodt 2010 NZL 16.9 258.40

18. Antonie Poláková 2010 CZE 16.9 256.40

19. Linn Andenaes 2010 NOR 17.0 246.85

20. Minou Åkerström 2011 SWE 16.9 245.40

21. Luka Guthrie 2010 NZL 17.3 244.85

22. Mariam Bolkvadze 2012 GEO 16.2 209.95

23. Mariia Nekrasova 2010 SUI 15.5 195.95

Fee Schühmacher 2011 NED not started
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1. Durevska, Daniela (Q) CAN 201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 2. 17.3 333.45

5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 43.00 1. (80.80)

103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 30.40 4. (111.20)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 35.15 4. (146.35)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 46.20 1. (192.55)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 40.50 1. (233.05)

205C 2.8 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 47.60 2. (280.65)

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 52.80 1. (333.45)

2. Tasca, Giorgia (Q) ITA 103B 1.6 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 27.20 17. 17.6 323.15

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 15. (65.00)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 37.05 9. (102.05)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 40.95 6. (143.00)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 35.70 9. (178.70)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.00 8. (220.70)

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 52.50 4. (273.20)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 49.95 2. (323.15)

3. Mills, Siena Rae (Q) GBR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 33.60 7. 17.8 322.35

201B 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 36.00 8. (69.60)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.95 6. (108.55)

5132D 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 30.45 10. (139.00)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 8. (179.95)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 48.60 4. (228.55)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 1. (283.15)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 39.20 3. (322.35)

4. Poliakova, Dariia (Q) UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 32.00 12. 17.8 321.60

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.10 3. (76.10)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.90 2. (113.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 3. (147.20)

5132D 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 3. (186.05)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 44.55 3. (230.60)

205C 2.8 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.80 3. (275.40)

305C 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 46.20 4. (321.60)

5. Howard, Piper (Q) AUS 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 32.00 12. 17.0 316.25

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.05 4. (75.05)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.90 3. (111.95)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 37.05 1. (149.00)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 2. (186.80)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 2. (231.20)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 41.85 5. (273.05)

5233D 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 5. (316.25)
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6. Eakin, Jameelah (Q) GBR 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 32.80 10. 16.8 313.75

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 13. (65.20)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 36.10 10. (101.30)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 7. (142.25)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 7. (180.05)

203B 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 34.10 11. (214.15)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 45.60 10. (259.75)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 54.00 6. (313.75)

7. Kiphut, Jella (Q) GER 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 27.20 17. 17.8 312.35

201B 1.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 41.40 10. (68.60)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 7. (106.60)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 2. (147.55)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 37.80 4. (185.35)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 37.80 7. (223.15)

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 40.60 8. (263.75)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 7. (312.35)

8. Polonets, Alina (Q) UKR 103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.20 4. 17.4 312.15

403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 45.15 2. (80.35)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 34.20 1. (114.55)

301B 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 27.55 8. (142.10)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 38.85 6. (180.95)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 37.80 9. (218.75)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 49.00 7. (267.75)

5233D 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 8. (312.15)

9. Büttner, Hilde (Q) GER 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.40 6. 17.4 310.55

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 15. (65.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 32.30 12. (97.30)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 11. (137.20)

5331D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 10. (178.15)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 45.60 6. (223.75)

305C 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 49.00 6. (272.75)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 37.80 9. (310.55)

10. Coster, Caitlyn GBR 403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 39.90 1. 17.4 304.85

103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 5. (73.50)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 36.00 5. (109.50)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 32.30 9. (141.80)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 33.60 11. (175.40)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 10. (218.60)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 11. (252.20)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 52.65 10. (304.85)
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11. Ricatti, Emma (Q) SWE 403B 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 26.25 22. 17.3 292.25

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 27.20 22. (53.45)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.00 22. (89.45)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 37.05 15. (126.50)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 35.00 14. (161.50)

5235D 2.8 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 36.40 14. (197.90)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 49.95 12. (247.85)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.40 11. (292.25)

12. Wiedersich, Ronja GER 201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 33.30 9. 17.4 285.20

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.05 7. (70.35)

103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.40 13. (96.75)

403B 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 32.55 14. (129.30)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 15. (160.80)

5233D 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 18. (193.20)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 43.40 15. (236.60)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 48.60 12. (285.20)

13. Diadiuk, Yelizaveta UKR 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 7. 18.0 279.85

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 5. (73.50)

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 30.60 8. (104.10)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 38.95 5. (143.05)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.00 5. (185.05)

405C 2.7 4.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 40.50 5. (225.55)

205C 2.8 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 37.80 9. (263.35)

5152B 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 16.50 13. (279.85)

14. Grassere, Nimaro (Q) NED 403B 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 37.80 2. 18.1 271.95

103B 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 30.40 11. (68.20)

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 27.90 14. (96.10)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 13. (130.30)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 32.55 13. (162.85)

405B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 13. (203.35)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 39.20 13. (242.55)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 29.40 14. (271.95)

15. Pelligra, Desiree (Q) ITA 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 14. 16.9 271.90

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 29.70 21. (60.10)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 21. (91.45)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 34.65 16. (126.10)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.00 16. (159.10)

5233D 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 37.20 15. (196.30)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 14. (239.50)

405C 2.7 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 32.40 15. (271.90)
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16. Miocic, Anika CRO 103B 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.0 23.20 23. 16.5 260.20

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 40.85 19. (64.05)

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 29.70 17. (93.75)

5211A 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 28.00 18. (121.75)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.65 18. (156.40)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 37.80 16. (194.20)

303C 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 24.00 20. (218.20)

105B 2.4 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 42.00 16. (260.20)

17. Roodt, Zara NZL 103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 27.20 17. 16.9 258.40

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.65 20. (61.85)

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 20. (92.45)

301B 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 26.60 20. (119.05)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 33.00 19. (152.05)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 19. (191.65)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 28.35 18. (220.00)

5233D 2.4 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 38.40 17. (258.40)

18. Poláková, Antonie CZE 201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 11. 16.9 256.40

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 12. (66.60)

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 26.40 18. (93.00)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 32.55 17. (125.55)

5132D 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 32.55 17. (158.10)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 36.00 17. (194.10)

405C 2.7 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 32.40 16. (226.50)

303B 2.3 4.0 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 29.90 18. (256.40)

19. Andenaes, Linn NOR 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 20. 17.0 246.85

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 18. (64.20)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 33.25 11. (97.45)

403B 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 23.10 19. (120.55)

5132D 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 19. (152.05)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 27.60 20. (179.65)

5233D 2.4 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 17. (225.25)

405C 2.7 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 21.60 19. (246.85)

20. Åkerström, Minou SWE 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.80 15. 16.9 245.40

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 36.00 17. (64.80)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 30.40 16. (95.20)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 36.75 12. (131.95)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.00 12. (166.95)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 36.45 12. (203.40)

105B 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 21. (203.40)

5233D 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.00 20. (245.40)
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21. Guthrie, Luka NZL 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 16. 17.3 244.85

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 9. (68.95)

201B 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.00 15. (95.95)

301B 1.9 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 19.00 22. (114.95)

5231D 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 28.00 22. (142.95)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.80 21. (177.75)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 19. (218.25)

205C 2.8 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 26.60 21. (244.85)

22. Bolkvadze, Mariam GEO 403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 34.65 5. 16.2 209.95

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 30.40 14. (65.05)

201B 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 27.90 19. (92.95)

301B 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 25.65 21. (118.60)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 31.50 21. (150.10)

203C 1.9 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 14.25 22. (164.35)

404C 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 36.00 22. (200.35)

105B 2.4 0.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 9.60 22. (209.95)

23. Nekrasova, Mariia SUI 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 26.40 20. 15.5 195.95

201B 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 27.00 23. (53.40)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 29.45 23. (82.85)

401B 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 23.80 23. (106.65)

5132D 2.1 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 18.90 23. (125.55)

105B 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 28.80 23. (154.35)

203B 2.2 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 14.30 23. (168.65)

403B 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 27.30 23. (195.95)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 9.1

PARTICIPANTS:  23   ROUNDS:  8   JUMPS:  184

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Jann Siefken
Wolfram Martin
Referee

JU 1    Igor   Gulov
JU 2    Salome   Jugeli
JU 3    Chris   Miller
JU 4    Eveline   Julmy
JU 5    Serkan   Sen

Referee :

GER
GEO
NZL
SUI
TUR

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Angelique   De Vroome
JU 2    Thoralf   Förster
JU 3    Eric   Gundersen
JU 4    Vukan   Vuletic
JU 5    Burak   Korkut

NED
GER
SWE
SRB
TUR

Rainer Punzel GER
Assistant :

(1, 6, 7, 8) ( 2, 3, 4, 5)

Speaker:
Mandy Henning GER
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RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTHCOMPETITION: 7.1

Print: 2023-4-28 07:35 PM

Dresden

10th International Youth Diving Meet
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1. Evie Smith 2005 GBR 13.0 255.90

Tilly Brown 2005

2. Julianne Boisvert 2005 CAN 12.3 252.93

Sonya Palkhivala 2005

3. Olivia Roche 2005 AUS 12.3 250.14

Lucy Dovison 2007

4. Louna Iacazzi 2005 SUI 11.6 225.60

Lara El Batt 2006

5. Anna Torstensson 2007 SWE 11.5 220.80

Signe Stahl 2007

6. Sofiia Vystavkina 2009 UKR 11.9 216.09

Alisa Meshkova 2009

7. Mathilda Wendland 2008 GER 12.4 201.00

Maria Pohl 2005

8. Tekle Sharia 2007 GEO 11.1 197.25

Miriam Shanidze 2007

9. Ioanna Styliani Karakosta 2008 GRE 11.9 194.25

Stavroula Chalemou 2006

10. Katherine Leschner 2007 RSA 11.9 178.23

Keratile Manaka 2007

11. Lora Magas 2006 CRO 11.9 176.70

Jurja Beganovic 2006
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1. Smith, Evie GBR 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 47.40 1. 13.0 255.90

Brown, Tilly 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 47.40 1. (94.80)

405B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 54.90 1. (149.70)

205B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 3.5 43.20 2. (192.90)

5152B 3.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 1. (255.90)

2. Boisvert, Julianne CAN 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 43.80 4. 12.3 252.93

Palkhivala, Sonya 103B 2.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 41.40 5. (85.20)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 52.65 5. (137.85)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 53.76 3. (191.61)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 61.32 2. (252.93)

3. Roche, Olivia AUS 103B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.60 5. 12.3 250.14

Dovison, Lucy 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 45.00 2. (87.60)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 52.92 2. (140.52)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.92 1. (193.44)

405C 2.7 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 56.70 3. (250.14)

4. Iacazzi, Louna SUI 201B 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.40 10. 11.6 225.60

El Batt, Lara 401B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.60 7. (81.00)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 46.80 7. (127.80)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 49.56 5. (177.36)

5233D 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.24 4. (225.60)

5. Torstensson, Anna SWE 201B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40 3. 11.5 220.80

Stahl, Signe 301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 41.40 4. (85.80)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 2.5 3.5 42.12 4. (127.92)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 50.40 4. (178.32)

5233D 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 42.48 5. (220.80)

6. Vystavkina, Sofiia UKR 101B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 36.60 11. 11.9 216.09

Meshkova, Alisa 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 42.60 8. (79.20)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 42.93 8. (122.13)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 42.84 8. (164.97)

5233D 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 51.12 6. (216.09)

7. Wendland, Mathilda GER 103B 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 39.00 9. 12.4 201.00

Pohl, Maria 403B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 9. (78.60)

205B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 40.50 9. (119.10)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 50.40 6. (169.50)

5152B 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 31.50 7. (201.00)

8. Sharia, Tekle GEO 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 7. 11.1 197.25

Shanidze, Miriam 201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 41.40 6. (82.80)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.32 6. (123.12)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 42.93 7. (166.05)

5231D 2.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 31.20 8. (197.25)
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9. Karakosta, Ioanna Styliani GRE 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 45.00 2. 11.9 194.25

Chalemou, Stavroula 301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 41.40 3. (86.40)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 43.92 3. (130.32)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 2.0 3.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 1.0 1.5 21.00 11. (151.32)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 3.5 42.93 9. (194.25)

10. Leschner, Katherine RSA 103B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 41.40 7. 11.9 178.23

Manaka, Keratile 5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 36.60 10. (78.00)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 39.60 10. (117.60)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 41.31 9. (158.91)

205C 2.8 1.0 3.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 19.32 10. (178.23)

11. Magas, Lora CRO 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 6. 11.9 176.70

Beganovic, Jurja 301B 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 31.20 11. (73.20)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 46.08 11. (119.28)

405C 2.7 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 2.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 37.26 10. (156.54)

205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 20.16 11. (176.70)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 7.1

PARTICIPANTS:  11   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  55

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Martin Wolfram
Referee
Heiko Alt

E 1    Erik   Gundersen
E 2    Eric   Sehn
S 1    Maria  Hoppe
S 2    Michael   Whitney
S 3    Fito   Guittierez
S 4    Maciej   Nalepa
S 5    Marina   Novosel

Referee :

SWE
CAN
GER

E 3   Suzanne   Benoit

AUS
GBR
POL
CRO
FRA
CZE

Anke Piper GER
Assistant :
Anne-K. Hoffmann GER

E 4    Heidimarie   Bartova

Speaker:
Markus Albrecht GER
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